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Scientific Calculator "DG-1020", 12-Digits

L7 18 ]oJoe]ac)
008

Bar code: 3871284096464
ltem number: TTO 409646

« scientific calculator with 12-digit display
* battery power

* 229 various functions

« correct function, statistic, trigonometric
* 2 lines display

* hard plastic housing

* plastic keys

* size: 200x110x19mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 409646

3871284096464

Scientific Calculator "DG-1020", 12-Digits
Calculators

Tip Top Office

White

pcs

16.1 cm
1.6 cm
8.5cm
0.119 kg

72
144
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